
 Clinical Informatics 

EHR Support (M-F 0730-1600): 414-585-6288  IS Service Desk: 414-326-2400 

Amy Kozicki and Caitlin Holewinski- Vocera “EHR Support”  Password/Login/Connections Issues 

• CSM-Ozaukee Vocera Phone 262-243-6707  Email Issues 

• CSM-Milwaukee Vocera Phone 414-585-1995  Hardware/Printing Issues 

Provide Assistance With:                                                                                                            Requesting new Hardware/Software  

• Navigating the EHR 

• Workflow/process questions or problems 
 

Clinical Informatics – Transformation, E.H.R Training & Support 

Dr. Suzanne Wilkerson 

414-326-2519 

Suzanne.Wilkerson@ascension.org 

Inpatient Care, CPOE, & PowerNote 

Dr. Mitch Carneol 

414-573-9681 

Mitchell.Carneol@ascension.org 

Clinic & Inpatient Care, CPOE, 

PowerNote, & Coumadin 

Amy Kozicki 

414-585-6288 

Amy.Kozicki@ascension.org 

Provider Training & Support 

Caitlin Holewinski 

414-585-6288 

Cailtin.Holewinski@ascension.org 

On-boarding EHR Training for 

Inpatient Nurses & PCAs 

 

 

Anagha Kulkarni, MHI 

414-465-3560 

Anagha.Kulkarni@ascension.org 
  

Provider Liaison, Patient Education, 

& Reports 

 

Milwaukee Campus 

Surgical Services  

Day Surgery  

Inpatient Rehab Services- PT/OT/ST 

Behavioral Medicine 5NE  

Case Management  

HIM  

Spiritual Care Services  

Outpatient Departments  

PACU 

 

Ozaukee Campus  

Surgical Services  

Day Surgery 

Inpatient Rehab Services- PT/OT/ST 

Behavioral Medicine  

Testing & Treatment 

 

 
 

 

Julie Kreckow, RN 

414-465-3593 

Julie.Kreckow@ascension.org 
  

PowerPlan & Order 

Enhancements 
 

 Milwaukee Campus 

Emergency 

Department/Observation Unit 

Periprocedural 3W, 3C, 3E, 

4W Cardiovascular Services 

Nutritional Services ICU 

4Regional Burn Center 5SE 

MSICU 5W 7 East/7 West GI 

Lab Respiratory Therapy 

Diabetes TreatmentOzaukee 

Campus Emergency 

Department ICU/AAU Cardiac 

and Pulmonary Rehab GI 

Respiratory Therapy 

Milwaukee Campus  

Emergency Department 

Observation Unit  

Periprocedural 3W, 3C, 3E, 4W 

Cardiovascular Services  

Nutritional Services  

ICU 4 

Regional Burn Center 5SE  

MSICU 5W  

GI Lab  

Respiratory Therapy  

Diabetes Treatment 

 

Ozaukee Campus  

Emergency Department  

ICU/AAU  

Cardiac and Pulmonary Rehab  

GI  

Respiratory Therapy 

 

 

Magdalene Raven, RN 

414-465-3533 

Magdalene.Raven@ascension.org 

 

Milwaukee Campus 

Nursing Support Staff/Float Pool*  

MSU 7E* 

MSU 7W* 

MSU 6E* 

MSU 6W* 

Mom/Baby 

NICU 

Labor and Delivery 

 

Ozaukee Campus  

Med Surg 3 South*  

Med Surg 3 North *  

Birth Center 

 

 

Karen Shapiro, RN 

414-465-3034 

Karen.Shapiro@ascension.org 

 

Milwaukee Campus 

Nursing Support Staff/Float Pool* 

MSU 7E* 

MSU 7W* 

MSU 6E* 

MSU 6W* 

 

Ozaukee Campus  

Med Surg 3 South*  

Med Surg 3 North *  

 

*Denotes a shared responsibility of department support between Magdalene Raven and Karen Shapiro. 
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